Referencia
Potencia
Max Mecánico
Mando a
distancia IP34
Peso
kg
Dimensión
(mm)
ITTCE-1500N 1500W ✔ ✔ 2.6 660*95*200
ITTCE-2000N 2000W ✔ ✔ 3.6 920*95*200
ITTCE-2500N 2500W ✔ ✔ 3.6 920*95*200
ITTCE-3000N 3000W ✔ ✔ 4.1 1060*95*200
ITTCE-1500MN 1500W ✔ ✔ ✔ 2.6 660*95*200
ITTCE-2000MN 2000W ✔ ✔ ✔ 3.6 920*95*200
ITTCE-2500MN 2500W ✔ ✔ ✔ 3.6 920*95*200
ITTCE-3000MN 3000W ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.1 1060*95*200
Niveles de potencia :
ITTCE-1500N/MN: 500/1000/1500W
ITTCE-2000N/MN: 700/1400/2000W
ITTCE-2500N/MN: 800/1600/2500W
ITTCE-3000N/MN: 1000/2000/3000W
Estufa
en
trípode
Opciones de
color trípode
Calefactor barra de cuarzo
instalación en pared o trípode
AC220-240V,50/60Hz
Estufa de exterior